
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 TEZPUR 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED IN KVs UNDER TEZPUR STATION IN 2020-21 

SL NO HOLIDAY DATE DAY REMARKS 

1 Makar Sankranti/ Magh Bihu 15.01.2020 Wednesday G 

2 Republic Day 26.01.2020 Sunday G 

3 Basant Panchami 30.01.2020 Thursday R 

4 Maha Shivratri 21.02.2020 Friday R 

5 Holi 10.03.2020 Tuesday G 

6 Mahavir Jayanti 06.04.2020 Monday G 

7 Good Friday 10.04.2020 Friday G 

8 Vaisakhi 13.04.2020 Monday R 

9 Bohag Bihu 14.04.2020  Tuesday G 

10 Buddha Purnima 07.05.2020 Thursday G 

11 Id-UL- Fitar 25.05.2020 Monday G 

12 Id-UZ-Zuha (Bakri id) 01.08.2020 Saturday G 

13 Rakshabandhan 03.08.2020 Monday R 

14 Janmastomi 11.08.2020 Tuesday R 

15 Independence Day 15.08.2020 Saturday G 

16 Muharam 30.08.2020 Sunday G 

17 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2020 Friday G 

18 Dussera (Vijaya Dashamai) 25.10.2020 Sunday G 

19 Milad-un- Nabi (Birthday of Prophet 
Mohammad) 

30.10.2020 Friday G 

20 Diwali (Deepawali) 14.11.2020 Saturday  G 

21 Bhaiduj 16.11.2020 Monday R 

22 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 30.11.2020 Monday G 

23 Christmas Day 25.12.2020 Friday G 

R- Restricted Holidays    G- Gazetted Holiday 

One day is reserved for Annual Day/ Sports Day 

1. Summer Vacation 11.05.2020 19.06.2020 40 Days 

2. Autumn Break 21.10.2020 30.10.2020 10 Days 

3. Winter Break 22.12.2020 10.01.2021 20 Days 

 

1. Mrs. Manisha Bisht, PGT (Chem) 

2. Sh. Balkar, PGT(Maths) 

3. Mrs. Merina Saikia, PRT 

4. Mrs. Pushpa Tripathi, PRT 

5. Mr. B.K. Mudoi, PRT  
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